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Details

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models

Replacement Parts
R101526

R104-8301

R108-2282
R108-5472
R108-6860-03
R108-6870G
R108-6885
R110-1368G

R110-3375G
R114-4319
R18-7310

L1bangJay, 47600

The Fast Connect Hitch (FCH) is designed to make
changing attachments faster and easier without
tools! Simply slip the attachment with Fast Connect
Hitch over the Fast Connect Hitch Receiver and pull
the handle to lock in place.

¢ Quickly change attachments without any tools

R&R Products

R&R Products Sand Max 516
R&R Products Sand Max 518
R&R Products Sand Max 521LP

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x
2-1/2 GR5

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon
Flanged

Pin-Clevis

Tube Assy w/Bushings
Hitch Frame Assy
Adapter Assy - Green
Pin Assy

Roller Plate Assy -
Green

Rear Tube Assy - Green
Pivot Pin - Assy

Pin - Cylinder
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R323-9 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x
1-3/4

R3234-13 Bolt - Flanged Hex
1/4-20

R325-4 Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x
1

R325-5 Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x
1-1/4

R3256-26 Washer - 1/2 in

R3272-16 Pin - Cotter 5/32 x
1-1/4

R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE

R460050 Pin - Cotter 3/16 x
1-1/4
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